
Product Information

Description:
Cayman One Piece Bath 

Material
Cross linked acrylic

Dimensions:
1685 mm x 790 mm x 600 mm 

The Cayman Bath has a 
curvaceous form that allows 

your bathroom to feel the 
presence of peace and 

serenity.

 7
90

 

 1685 

 6
00

 

Cayman

  
MANUFACTURED IN MANUFACTURED IN 

SOUTH AFRICASOUTH AFRICA

Black

Grey


